Position

Maintenance Supervisor
Recharge System Operator
Operations Supervisor

Field Headquarters Manager

Senior Heavy Equipment
Operator

Recharge Operations
Supervisor

Senior Heavy Equipment
Mechanic

Maintenance Technician Grade
Il

Senior Heavy Equipment
Mechanic

Assistant Recharge Operator
Assistant Recharge Operator

Maintenance Technician Grade
Il

Senior Auto And Equipment
Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Senior Heavy Equipment
Operator

Senior Administrative Support
Specialist

Heavy Equipment Operator

Grounds Maintenance
Supervisor

Heavy Equipment Operator
Maintenance Technician |

Grounds Maintenance
Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Department

Forebay Operations
Forebay Operations
Forebay Operations
Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations
Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations
Forebay Operations

Forebay Operations

Total Wages

$110,601
$106,271
$96,258
$95,404
$87,780

$86,803

$84,631

$83,991

$83,212

$82,023
$81,205
$76,371

$73,666

$71,600
$71,094

$68,868

$65,966
$62,802

$61,497
$54,626
$49,362

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,014
$27,584
$24,833
$17,209
$29,923

$23,989

$22,844

$23,515

$29,901

$30,663
$30,497
$29,754

$24,942

$20,931
$21,226

$28,435

$24,130
$26,053

$20,577
$26,882
$23,955



Maintenance Technician Grade Orange County Water District  Forebay Operations $20,645 $10,586
Il

Apprentice Diesel Mechanic Orange County Water District  Forebay Operations $19,436 $5,120



