Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Supervisor		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$110,601	\$28,014
Recharge System Operator		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$106,271	\$27,584
Operations Supervisor		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$96,258	\$24,833
Field Headquarters Manager		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$95,404	\$17,209
Senior Heavy Equipment Operator		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$87,780	\$29,923
Recharge Operations Supervisor		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$86,803	\$23,989
Senior Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$84,631	\$22,844
Maintenance Technician Grade		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$83,991	\$23,515
Senior Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$83,212	\$29,901
Assistant Recharge Operator		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$82,023	\$30,663
Assistant Recharge Operator		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$81,205	\$30,497
Maintenance Technician Grade		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$76,371	\$29,754
Senior Auto And Equipment Operator		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$73,666	\$24,942
Heavy Equipment Operator		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$71,600	\$20,931
Senior Heavy Equipment Operator		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$71,094	\$21,226
Senior Administrative Support Specialist		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$68,868	\$28,435
Heavy Equipment Operator		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$65,966	\$24,130
Grounds Maintenance Supervisor		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$62,802	\$26,053
Heavy Equipment Operator		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$61,497	\$20,577
Maintenance Technician I		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$54,626	\$26,882
Grounds Maintenance Technician		Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$49,362	\$23,955

Maintenance Technician Grade	Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$20,645	\$10,586
Apprentice Diesel Mechanic	Orange County Water District	Forebay Operations	\$19,436	\$5,120